
King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

Judge:  
Event Date:  01/13/2026 
1:00PM

No. Trial Date Exp Date Cause # Def Name UCN Ord CS Interp Sch Primary Charge DPA Defense Atty Arraign 
Date

Fast Track Cont# Notes

1 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-00551-4 ABOU SAMRA, 
JOSEPH A.

11987250
CCN:

OUT SEXUAL EXPLOIT 
MINOR 
THREAT/FORCE

WILL, 
COURTNEY

02/13/2025 7

2 01/29/2026 04/26/2026 25-1-02507-8 ABRAMS, JOSEPH 
A.

11989377
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

TROMBOLD, 
KEVIN J.

06/17/2025 5 GC Found: 
Def to appear 
on 1.13

3 02/23/2026 03/22/2026 25-1-04097-2 ACCETTURO, 
SHANE N.

10402120
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

10/23/2025 4

4 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-02209-5 ADDIS, QUINN M. 10421553
CCN:
1747186

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.

11/10/2025 3

5 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 21-1-00281-4 AJETO, AGAPITO 
C.

10292088
CCN:
1613582

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

09/18/2025 4
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6 02/24/2026 03/16/2026 25-1-00214-1 ALI, ABDIKADIR Y. 11975397
CCN:

IN THEFT-1 OVER 
$5K (NOT 
FIREARM)

OCHSNER UTT, 
ALICIA

08/20/2025 11

7 02/24/2026 03/16/2026 25-1-04099-9 ALI, ABDIKADIR Y. 11975397
CCN:

IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

PARK, AIDEN 10/27/2025 5

8 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-02359-8 AL-SAADI, FAISAL 
A.

11989118
CCN:

OUT Arabic
, 
Stand
ard

CHILD 
MOLESTATION 
1ST DEGREE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

05/29/2025 8

9 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-01215-4 BAIR, WILLIAM 11988920
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

BOUGHTON, 
ROSE C.

05/21/2025 5

10 02/10/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-04541-9 BALAM-POURIAN, 
KANAN

10631056
CCN:

OUT Persia
n 
Farsi

TAMPERING 
WITH A 
WITNESS

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.
BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

12/24/2025

11 03/24/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03872-2 BARRON, 
JENNIFER A.

11991994
CCN:

IN DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR-SEX 
CNDCT-1

GOEL, POOJA 11/10/2025 1
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12 02/10/2026 03/10/2026 25-1-00754-1 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

02/12/2025 18

13 02/10/2026 03/10/2026 25-1-00761-4 BRADBURY, 
DAKOTA J.

11888438
CCN:
1904814

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

02/26/2025 18

14 02/17/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-04450-1 BROOKS, 
DAYVION I.

11992333
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

12/01/2025

15 02/25/2026 03/27/2026 24-1-06742-2 BYRON, JASON L. 10400793
CCN:
1725903

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

08/12/2025 6

16 02/25/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-02831-0 BYRON, JASON L. 10400793
CCN:
1725903

IN ASSAULT-4 
PENALTY

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

08/12/2025 6

17 02/25/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-03102-7 BYRON, JASON L. 10400793
CCN:
1725903

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

08/19/2025 6
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18 02/25/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-03257-1 BYRON, JASON L. 10400793
CCN:
1725903

IN POSSESSION OF 
STOLEN 
VEHICLE

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

08/21/2025 6

19 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-02371-7 CANTRELL, 
CHRISTIAN C.

11982866
CCN:

IN INDECENT 
LIBERTIES-
FORCE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

06/18/2025 7

20 02/10/2026 02/27/2026 25-1-03065-9 CARPENTER, 
LUKAS O.

11992842
CCN:

IN MURDER-2 NO 
PREMED/DEATH 
OF ANTHR

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.
LERNER, NOAH 
A.

12/29/2025

21 02/10/2026 02/27/2026 25-1-04543-5 CARTER, BRIAN S. 11992937
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

12/31/2025

22 02/09/2026 03/10/2026 25-1-01482-3 CHOUKSEY, 
ADITYA

11988272
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

MOODY, 
JILLIAN T.

WOLF, SAMUEL 
J.

04/08/2025 12

23 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-04064-6 COITO, ANTHONY 
J.

10638023
CCN:

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

10/22/2025 1

24 02/02/2026 02/17/2026 25-1-04469-2 CORREA-GOMEZ, 
OTONIEL

11987068
CCN:

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

12/16/2025 1
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25 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-00584-1 DEMARRIAS, 
SHAWNEE J.

11985047
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

PARK, AIDEN 03/04/2025 1

GP  : 01/15/2026

26 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-03577-4 DORSEY, EARLY D. 11991139
CCN:

OUT Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

PARK, AIDEN 09/11/2025 3

27 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 24-1-06846-1 ELIZALDE, JULIO C.
CCN:

OUT RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

KIVIAT, AARON 
S.

01/09/2025 7

28 02/26/2026 03/28/2026 25-1-04223-1 ESPARAZA, PAUL 
A.

10545455
CCN:
1873156

IN Spanis
h

BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

SPENCER, 
AMELIA

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

11/13/2025 1

29 02/10/2026 03/12/2026 25-1-01337-1 FICKES, DAVID W. 10475779
CCN:
1802514

IN RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

KUPER, 
MARLANA

ADAIR, MARK R.

MELENDEZ, 
ANDREW P.

04/17/2025 10
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30 02/09/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-03203-1 FILLMORE, LEVELL 
T.

11930475
CCN:
1947400

IN INDECENT 
EXPOSURE PREV 
CONV PEN

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.
MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

12/23/2025 1

31 02/10/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-09670-6 FOMBY, AARON J. 10321805
CCN:
1644471

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

12/24/2025

32 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-09649-8 GALLOWAY, 
VINCE E.

10384627
CCN:
1709317

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

10/16/2025 1

33 02/24/2026 03/16/2026 25-1-02368-7 GARCIA-SANTOS, 
JORGE A.

11992159
CCN:

IN COMMERCIAL 
SEX ABUSE OF A 
MINOR

MCCRUM, JEAN 
H.
FULLMER, 
DARIUS G.

11/18/2025 1

34 02/23/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-07507-5 GHEZELAYAGH, 
KAKFUAD

10448578
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

FLEGENHEIMER
, BARRY L.

09/16/2025 3

35 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-04119-7 GIRARD, RILEY J. 11991944
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

COLE, KEVIN R. 11/04/2025 2
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36 03/02/2026 04/02/2025 25-1-07508-3 GOMEZ MUJICA, 
FRANKLIN E.

11990159
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

FIELD, AUSTIN 07/22/2025 7

37 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 24-1-06904-2 GOMEZ-
VILLANUEVA, 
BRYAN M.

10639269
CCN:

Yes IN Spanis
h

SC
H

PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

BROWN, 
DEBORAH

12/03/2024 8 transport 
requested for 
1/13

38 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 24-1-05142-9 GOMEZ-
VILLANUEVA, 
BRYAN M.

10639269
CCN:

Yes IN Spanis
h

SC
H

PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

BROWN, 
DEBORAH

12/03/2024 8 Ordered 1.13

39 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-01134-4 GOMEZ-
VILLANUEVA, 
BRYAN M.

10639269
CCN:

Yes IN Spanis
h

SC
H

ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FORC
E

BERNSTEIN, 
ALEXANDER K.
BROWN, 
DEBORAH

09/17/2025 3 Ordered 1.13

40 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-04121-9 GRAYSON, 
GEORGE C.

10653423
CCN:
1678481

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

11/06/2025 3

41 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-07518-1 GREEN, 
RODRIGUEZ D.

10648347
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

07/15/2025 8

7



King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

42 02/24/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-00737-1 GUMBS, JAFIYA S. 11987269
CCN:

OUT INDECENT 
LIBERTIES-
FORCE

BLACK, 
CHRISTOPHER 
R.

02/11/2025 9

43 02/03/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-04449-8 HARMON, 
ROBERT L.

11984408
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

LAMAS, SANEA 
C.

12/01/2025 1

44 02/23/2026 03/20/2026 25-1-00540-9 HARRIS, JAMES E. 10371182
CCN:
1695489

OUT KIDNAPPING 
1ST - FACILITATE 
FELONY OR 
FLIGHT

MORRISON, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 3

45 02/10/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-09669-2 HART, JOSEPH A. 10630716
CCN:

OUT PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

12/24/2025

46 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-04060-3 HAYEK, NINA L. 10649992
CCN:

Yes IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

MILLS, MAX B. 10/28/2025 4 Next hearing 
OR & 
Ordered: 1.13
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47 02/26/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-02965-1 HERRERA, 
BRANDEN A.

11990167
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.

07/31/2025 3

48 02/10/2026 02/27/2026 25-1-04544-3 HINSON, 
KENDRICK G.

11983263
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BRONKEMA, 
RACHEL D.

12/31/2025

49 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-01377-1 HOLT, LEROY L. 10556022
CCN:
1883872

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.
MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

11/10/2025 1

50 02/10/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-04338-0 HUNT, KAYLYNN 
A.

11992284
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

11/24/2025

51 02/17/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-04620-2 IBARRA, LUIS G. 11981359
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

KIDNAPPING-2 ANDERSON, 
JESSAMINE E.
MILLER, 
MELISSA J.

12/30/2025
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52 02/23/2026 03/22/2026 25-1-02192-7 JONES, COURTNEY 
L.

11971782
CCN:

IN SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/07/2025 5

53 02/23/2026 03/22/2026 25-1-01966-3 JONES, COURTNEY 
L.

11971782
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/07/2025 5

54 02/23/2026 03/22/2026 25-1-02005-0 JONES, COURTNEY 
L.

11971782
CCN:

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

08/07/2025 5

55 02/23/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-03718-1 JONES, DAVID L. 11975019
CCN:

OUT RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

JEPSON, 
CONNOR G.

09/30/2025 2

56 02/17/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-03564-2 JONES, DESHAWN 
A.

10556807
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

BRADLOW, 
REBECCA W.

12/30/2025

57 02/17/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-04054-9 JONES, RYAN D. 10502587
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

KNAUSS, 
MATTHEW C.

10/14/2025 2
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58 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-03105-1 KING, MICHAEL A. 11990467
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

08/19/2025 5

59 02/17/2026 03/17/2026 25-1-02199-4 LACKTORIN, 
CONNOR J.

10655496
CCN:
1892236

IN Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

06/30/2025 9

60 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-02202-8 LAWRENCE, 
SAMUEL E.

10471532
CCN:
1798197

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

08/07/2025 2

61 02/10/2026 03/10/2026 25-1-09652-8 LE, HUA T. 10544498
CCN:
1872191

OUT Vietna
mese

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

11/19/2025 2

62 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-04451-0 LE, HUA T. 10544498
CCN:
1872191

OUT Vietna
mese

ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

12/02/2025 1

63 02/10/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-04040-9 LENKER, OWEN 
W.

10023279
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

BLAIR, MARK C. 10/09/2025 1
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64 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-01910-8 LESOURD, ELIJAH 11988625
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
RESIST 
PROC/APPREHN

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

05/13/2025 16

65 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-02372-5 LIAN, BENJAMIN 11989442
CCN:

OUT INDECENT 
LIBERTIES-
INCAPABLE OF 
CONSENT

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.
PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

06/18/2025 13

66 02/26/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-02383-1 LOELIGER, NOAH 
J.

10658077
CCN:
1972757

IN RAPE-2 
INCAPABLE OF 
CONSENT

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.

07/31/2025 5

67 02/10/2026 03/10/2026 25-1-01496-3 LONG, ROBERT D. 10508268
CCN:
1835454

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

ROY, REAGAN 
P.

07/24/2025 9

68 02/17/2026 03/16/2026 25-1-03170-1 LORENZ, 
SHANNON W.

11977597
CCN:

OUT TAKE VEHICLE 
W/O 
PERMISSION-2

BELTRAN, 
EDGAR A.

09/17/2025 5

69 02/23/2026 03/16/2026 25-1-04244-4 LOW, ROBERT R. 11992455
CCN:

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

MCCRUM, JEAN 
H.

12/03/2025 1
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70 03/19/2026 04/13/2026 25-1-04110-3 LUTUMBA, 
EDUARDO

11991894
CCN:

OUT Portu
guese

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

LUBINER, 
SARAH A.

11/12/2025 1

71 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-03740-8 MANIGAULT, 
SEKANI S.

10603677
CCN:
1935774

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

10/02/2025 6

72 02/23/2026 03/23/2026 25-1-04211-8 MANZANARES 
BARBERENA, 
KEVIN A.

11985387
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

FIELD, AUSTIN 11/06/2025 3

73 02/09/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-04531-1 MARTIN, KARDELL 
J.

11992908
CCN:

Yes IN ROBBERY 1ST 
DISPLAY 
FIREARM OR 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.

12/23/2025 1 ordered for 
1/13

74 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-01686-9 MCCOO, WILLIE J. 10193476
CCN:
1101552

IN MURDER-1 
PREMEDITATED

DIOP, SAFIETOU 
M.
ADAIR, MARK R.

07/23/2025 4
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75 02/10/2026 03/12/2026 24-1-00773-0 MOORE, RONNIE 10345923
CCN:
1669494

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

11/21/2024 12

76 02/02/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-01587-1 NABORS, 
DESHAUN

11959896
CCN:
1977199

OUT RENDERING 
CRIMINAL 
ASSISTANCE 1ST 
DEGREE

WEAVER, 
KATELYN G.

06/02/2025 6

25-1-01575-7* BERRY, LEONTAI

77 03/10/2026 04/10/2026 25-1-07501-6 NICHOLSON, 
TERRENCE R.

10385501
CCN:
1710218

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

06/10/2025 4

78 02/10/2026 03/10/2026 25-1-09656-1 NOVICK, GREGORY 11977380
CCN:

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

REED-
GUEVARA, 
CAMILA R.

12/02/2025 1

79 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-02007-6 NUNEZ-MARIN, 
ALEXANDER

11985795
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

PORTER, 
BRITTANY L.

05/06/2025 11

80 02/17/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-02196-0 OBI, DION J. 10491283
CCN:
1818223

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

DENEROFF, 
MICHAEL J.

12/30/2025
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81 02/02/2026 02/17/2026 25-1-03582-1 OBRIEN, 
BRANDON J.

11988222
CCN:

IN Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

ROBINSON, 
KEVIN D.

12/16/2025 2

82 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-04049-2 PACQUETTE, 
JASON F.

10644093
CCN:
1976749

IN KIDNAPPING-2 ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

10/14/2025 3

83 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-04053-1 PACQUETTE, 
JASON F.

10644093
CCN:
1976749

IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
ASSAULT

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

10/14/2025 3

84 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-04052-2 PACQUETTE, 
JASON F.

10644093
CCN:
1976749

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

10/14/2025 3

85 01/20/2026 02/02/2026 25-1-04444-7 PATRON, 
FRANCISCO

11992353
CCN:

OUT BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

MATTOX, 
KAYLEE

EVANS, 
MAXWELL H.
MCKNIGHT, 
JESSE S.

12/02/2025 4
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

86 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-03430-1 PICKETT, AUSTIN J. 10660132
CCN:
1985595

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

MASHON, 
MADELEINE C.

08/26/2025 5

87 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-01328-2 POGLINE, KRISTIE 
N.

11976784
CCN:

OUT ENDANGERMEN
T WITH 
CONTRLD 
SUBSTANCE

DE PEYSTER, 
BROOKS

04/03/2025 14

25-1-01327-4* STANBERRY-
SANBAL, DOMINIK

88 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 22-1-07568-2 PORTER, 
DAVONTIA J.

10588012
CCN:
1919911

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

SPENCER, 
AMELIA

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

06/24/2025 8

89 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-02672-4 PORTER, 
DAVONTIA J.

10588012
CCN:
1919911

IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION OF 
FIREARMS

VO, ANTHONY 
N.

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

07/02/2025 6

90 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-04459-5 POSEY, DANIEL P. 10606229
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

12/08/2025 2 Transport 
requested 
1.13

91 03/16/2026 03/30/2026 25-1-04542-7 POWELL, COLTAN 
J.

11991762
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

RICHARDSON, 
SIENA P.

12/30/2025
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

92 02/09/2026 03/11/2026 24-1-01162-1 PRZYGOCKI, 
DYLAN P.

11972204
CCN:

Yes IN RAPE OF A 
CHILD-2

BURKLAND, 
REID S.
ALVAREZ, 
JESSICA M.

04/24/2024 21 Transport 
requested on 
1.13

93 01/27/2026 02/27/2026 24-1-06405-9 REEVES, KEITH Z. 11982568
CCN:

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

CHOE, 
WINSTON U.

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

10/08/2024 16 Next Hearing 
on Record 
1/13

94 02/10/2026 02/27/2026 25-1-04545-1 REYES, ALEXIS B. 11992916
CCN:

IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

DAVIS, 
SAMANTHA J.

12/31/2025

95 01/20/2026 02/19/2026 24-1-02093-1 RIVERA-TROCHEZ, 
ALEX M.

10623694
CCN:
1956088

Yes IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

HUNSINGER, 
SUSAN

CARR, JAMES L.

HENNING, 
SARAH E.

06/30/2025 16 Next hearing 
on 1/13
Transport 
rqstd 1/13

96 02/03/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-01326-6 ROBINSON, 
ALEXANDER Y.

10516861
CCN:

Yes IN RAPE-2 BY 
FORCIBLE 
COMPULSION

BRADLOW, 
REBECCA W.

12/23/2025 1 DC to raise 
10.77

97 02/19/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-04212-6 RUSSELL, JORDAN 
A.

11991993
CCN:

OUT HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

11/06/2025 1
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

98 03/02/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-02513-2 RYAN, MICHAEL 
O.

10552077
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

ARALICA, 
EDWIN L.

06/24/2025 7

99 02/24/2026 03/27/2026 25-1-07513-0 SANCHEZ-FLORES, 
MANUEL D.

11989868
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

PEREZ, ELENA 07/15/2025 6

100 02/10/2026 03/10/2026 23-1-02742-2 SAUNDERS, 
CHRISTOPHER I.

10425556
CCN:
1751282

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

06/05/2025 11

101 02/03/2026 02/17/2026 23-1-04478-5 SCHULTZ, BRIAN 
L.

11992678
CCN:

IN CHILD 
MOLESTATION 
1ST DEGREE

CONNICK, 
PETER T.

12/17/2025 1

102 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-00385-6 SCOTTI, VINCENT 
G.

11979422
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

ARALICA, 
EDWIN L.

07/21/2025 5

GP  : 01/15/2026
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

103 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-00566-2 SEXTON, ERIS D. 11987779
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

BOUGHTON, 
ROSE C.

03/12/2025 6

104 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-01914-1 SHENK, 
MARGARET A.

11988652
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FORC
E

EHLERS, KYLE A.

BEIDAS, 
NORANN C.

05/06/2025 5

105 02/18/2026 03/20/2026 24-1-07200-1 SIMMONS, 
CAMICE

11985272
CCN:

OUT STALKING-
PREV/ORDR/WP
N/VICTIM PEN

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN

09/04/2025 5

106 02/26/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-04047-6 SINGER MUNOZ, 
CARLOS J.

11991564
CCN:

OUT Spanis
h

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH
PEREZ, ELENA

10/13/2025 2

107 02/02/2026 02/17/2026 25-1-03441-7 SMITH, ALEX R. 11976785
CCN:

IN ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

KEFFELER, 
JAMES J.

12/16/2025 1

GP  : 01/15/2026
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

108 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-02974-0 SPENCER, ZANE D. 10543630
CCN:

OUT POSSESSION OF 
DEPICTIONS OF 
MINOR 
ENGAGED IN 
SEXUALLY 
EXPLICIT 
CONDUCT - 1ST 
DEGREE

ROMAN, 
HANNAH E.

09/04/2025 2

109 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-01213-8 STEWART, 
ROBERT I.

10259530
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR-SEX 
CNDCT-2

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C.

05/27/2025 4

110 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-03224-4 STUP, JONATHAN 
M.

11989073
CCN:

IN RAPE OF A 
CHILD-2

JOHNSON, 
DILLON R.

11/18/2025 2

111 02/17/2026 03/16/2026 25-1-04039-5 SUBRAMANIAN, 
ASWIN S.

11991474
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

SCHWESINGER, 
GREGORY W.

10/08/2025 1

112 02/17/2026 03/16/2026 25-1-04219-3 TAYLOR, MYESHA 
A.

10654648
CCN:
1834117

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

GUDGEL, 
ELIZABETH

11/10/2025 2

113 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-01509-9 THANT, SAMUEL 10605573
CCN:
1937718

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

BEATTIE, BRIAN 
F.

06/05/2025 6
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King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

114 02/17/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-03088-8 TIAN, JUNCHI
CCN:

OUT Chine
se, 
Mand
arin

HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

STEFANIK, 
SHIRA J.

08/05/2025 6

115 02/17/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-02570-1 TRAHAN, 
MICHAEL D.

10540177
CCN:
1867806

IN SEX 
OFFEND/NON 
FELON FAIL REG

PRIBICH, OLIVIA 12/30/2025

116 02/17/2026 03/02/2026 25-1-04539-7 TRAHAN, 
MICHAEL D.

10540177
CCN:
1867806

IN ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

PRIBICH, OLIVIA 12/31/2025

117 03/16/2026 04/15/2026 25-1-02355-5 TURNER, 
IMMANUEL

11988964
CCN:

OUT RAPE-THIRD 
DEGREE NO 
CONSENT

DIDCOCK, 
ALBERT J.

05/22/2025 6

118 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 21-1-04326-0 VICTORIA, LEON 
A.

10278509
CCN:
1586790

OUT FAILURE TO 
REGISTER AS A 
SEX OFFENDER

PEREZ, ELENA 11/29/2021 2
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Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

119 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 25-1-02191-9 VICTORIA, LEON 
A.

10278509
CCN:
1586790

OUT Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction

PEREZ, ELENA 09/10/2025 3

120 03/03/2026 04/02/2026 25-1-01217-1 WALTER, RILEY Q.
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

CARR, JAMES L. 05/29/2025 5

121 02/24/2026 03/24/2026 23-1-05814-0 WATKINS, KEITH 
T.

10078597
CCN:
0311884

OUT SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

MELNICK, 
KATHERINE G.

06/12/2025 9

122 03/16/2026 04/16/2026 25-1-02973-1 WELCH, SHAWN 
R.

11990403
CCN:

OUT DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

BOUGHTON, 
ROSE C.

08/14/2025 4

123 02/12/2026 03/14/2026 21-1-02312-9 WHITE, CUTTRAY 
S.

10276044
CCN:
1572658

IN KIDNAP 
OFFEND/FELON 
FAIL TO REG

BARGEMANN, 
CORY W.

12/09/2025 1

124 04/18/2025 23-1-06025-0 WHITNEY, ISAIAH 
M.

11980481
CCN:

IN DEAL DEPICT 
MINOR SEX 
CNDCT 1ST DEG

POISEL, JOSHUA 
A.

11/02/2023 13
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Date From: 1/13/2026 -  Date To: 1/13/2026 Report Date:  01-12-2026

Omnibus Calendar

125 02/10/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-07540-7 WILLIAMS, ALI C. 11951930
CCN:
1969116

IN SEX 
OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS

FIELD, AUSTIN 12/24/2025

126 03/24/2026 04/23/2026 25-1-03746-7 WILSON, 
LARRINSO A.

10562226
CCN:
1890125

OUT ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATIO
N

GOEL, POOJA

PEREZ, ELENA

10/07/2025 5

127 02/19/2026 03/19/2026 25-1-03738-6 WILSON, MATEO 
L.

10656459
CCN:
1923893

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

GREENE, 
MICHAEL

12/09/2025 1

25-1-03739-4* EDWARDS, JOANNA

128 02/10/2026 02/23/2026 25-1-09672-2 WOODY, SHAUN 
B.

11992835
CCN:

OUT ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

MARIEL, 
OLIANA E.

12/24/2025

129 02/24/2026 03/26/2026 25-1-07499-1 YAM, YEE P. 10465021
CCN:
1791568

OUT Chine
se, 
Mand
arin

ASSAULT 4TH 
DEGREE PRIOR 
DOMESTIC 
VIOLENCE

COLE, KEVIN R. 06/10/2025 8

130 01/02/2026 24-1-06400-8 ZELON-GARCIA, 
HENRY J.

10598665
CCN:

IN Spanis
h

HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C FELONY

CHOE, 
WINSTON U.

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE

09/17/2024 21
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